
Registration form bowling (single): Thursday 5 october 2023

Clubname:  

Address:  

Country:  

E-mail:  

Single –Men :

First name Last name Average
preferably which
series / group

1

2

3

4

5

6

Single –Women :

First name Last name Average
preferably which
series / group

1

2

3

4

5

6

Register before 30 june 2023

E-mail: toernooi@zbsd.nl



Registration form bowling (double): Friday 6 october 2023

clubname:  

Address:  

Country:  

E-mail:  

Double –Men :

First name Last name Average preferably which
series / group

1

2

3

4

Double –Women :

First name Last name Average
preferably which
series / group

1

2

3

4

Register before 30 june 2023

E-mail: toernooi@zbsd.nl


